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NEW CLUB CABANILLAS GOLF

'  TORNEO DEL COCIDO 15.11.2023

Golf Cabanillas

Fecha Listado: 15/11/2023
Hora Listado: 14:27:22

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Cabanillas)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR
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VIGON FUENTE, JUAN

DIEZ MARIN, FRANCISCO JAVIE
LOPEZ MORENO, JOSE
MARTIN VALVERDE, OSCAR
BALONGA OLIVARES, DIEGO
POMAR MONTAHUD, ANTONIO
NICOLAS CAMPILLO, SERGIO
GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARIA
RAMOS SAINZ, MIGUEL

CLUB

RASA DE BERBES
VILLA DE MADRID
LA MORALEJA
VILLA DE MADRID
FEDERACION MADR
ONTINYENT
SOMONTES
VALLROMANES

EL ENCIN
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FECHA: 15/11/2023 CODIGO: 884523029
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19
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37
32
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28
17
16
10
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13Vuelta
22 32 4% TOT

28
17
16
10
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